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* Dishes included in our “Relaxation Day” & “Pearl of well-being” packages.
Other dishes are available at an additional cost.

STARTERS

Creamy Mushrooms Soup*
Chicken Caesar Salad*
Salmon Rolls*

Tomatoes with Burrata

MAIN COURSES

Filet of Parrot Fish, quinoa with vegetables*
Truffle Linguine

Citrus Risotto, Black Tiger

Cari of the day with rice, grains and chilies*
Half Coquelet, French fries & salad*

Lamb Shank, mashed potatoes

DESSERTS

Akoya’s Cup*®
Crispy Chocolate*
Gourmet Café

Children’s menu: Main course* + Dessert*
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€12
€14
€14
€18

€25
€26
€29
€25
€25
€34

€13
€14
€15

€25
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Net prices incl. VAT - Per person - Drinks not included

All our dishes may contain allergens. A list is available at the restaurant reception desk.



